Intrusion Alarm Systems - RADION universal transmitter
RADION universal transmitter
u Single alarm loop input can be configured for
use with virtually any Normally Open or
Normally Closed external detector
u Integrated magnetic reed switch contact
u Supervised for low-battery, cover-tamper, and
removal from mounting surface

Use: Intended for indoor use.
1After test mode, this detector is operational.
Ordering information
RFUN Wireless loop input and contact
Wireless magnetic reed door and window contact.
Order number RFUN | F.01U.253.619 F.01U.383.352
RFUN-CHI Wireless loop input and contact
Wireless magnetic reed door and window contact. For
use in China only.
Order number RFUN-CHI | F.01U.253.637
F.01U.383.367
Accessories
RFAC-UN-10 Spacer for RADION universal TX, 10pcs
Package of 10 base spacers and 10 magnet spacers for
RADION Universal Transmitter.
Order number RFAC-UN-10 | F.01U.312.299
Services
EWE-DETCTR-IW 12 mths wrty ext detector general
12 months warranty extension
Order number EWE-DETCTR-IW